
REGIONAL DATE SITE DIRECTOR CONTACT EMAIL
1A EAST 14-May Pamlico County High School Debbie Bryant Debra.Bryant@DODEA.EDU

1A MIDEAST 14-May Franklinton High School Clennie Wilkins clenniewilkins@fcschools.net
1A MIDWEST 13-May Davie County High School Marc Sweet sweetm@davie.k12.nc.us
1A WEST 14-May Mountain Island Charter Robert Washington rwashington@micharter.org

2A EAST 14-May Northeastern High School Tony Johnson tjohnson@ecpps.k12.nc.us

2A MIDEAST 14-May Franklinton High School Clennie Wilkins clenniewilkins@fcschools.net
2A MIDWEST TBD TBD TBD TBD
2A WEST 13-May East Burke High School Odell Williams/AJ Schwankert/Heather Ramsey odell.williams@lr.edu;aschwankert@burke.k12.nc.us;heatherramsey@burke.k12.nc.us

3A EAST 14-May Croatan High School Andy Bulfer Abulfer@ec.rr.com

3A MIDEAST 13-May Franklinton High School Clennie Wilkins clenniewilkins@fcschools.net
3A MIDWEST TBD TBD TBD TBD
3A WEST 14-May Enka High School James Galloway jgallow@kcc.com

4A EAST 13-May Hoggard High School Rhonda Schilawski rhonda.schilawski2@nhcs.net
4A MIDEAST 14-May Apex Friendship Andrea Spaulding/Ryan Matthews aspaulding@wcpss.net;rmatthews@wcpss.net
4A MIDWEST 14-May Davie County High School Marc Sweet sweetm@davie.k12.nc.us
4A WEST 14-May Olympic High School Stuart Belizaire Stuartk.belizaire@cms.k12.nc.us
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